
Committee on Economic, Social and Cultural Rights (CESCR) 
Tenta t i ve  P rogramme o f  Work  

67th Session - Geneva, 17 February - 6 March 2020 
Palais Wilson, ground floor conference room (weeks 1 and 2) 

Palais Wilson, first floor conference room (week 3) 
Rev. 25/11/2019 

 

Week 1 
 
Mon. 17 February 2020 Items 
Mtg. no. 1 & 2 10.00 1,2,5,7,10 Adoption of agenda 
   Closed meeting: Organization of work / Relations 

with United Nations organs and other treaty 
bodies / Submission of reports / Miscellaneous 
matters  

    
 15:00 3,6,10 Meetings with partners (public) – NHRIs and 

CSOs from Guinea, Belgium and Ukraine  
Tue. 18 February 2020 
Mtg. no. 3 & 4 10:00 6 Guinea 
 15.00 6 Guinea (con’t) 
Wed. 19 February 2020 
Mtg. no. 5 & 6 10:00 6 Guinea (con’t) 
 15:00 6 Belgium  
Thu. 20 February 2020 
 Mtg. no. 7 & 8 10:00 6 Belgium (con’t) 
 15:00 6 Ukraine  
Fri. 21 February 2020 
Mtg. no. 9 & 10 10:00 6 Ukraine (con’t) 
 15:00 2-10 Closed meeting 
 
Week 2 
 
Mon. 24 February 2020 
Mtg. no. 11 & 12 10:00 3,6,10 Meetings with partners (public) – NHRIs 
    and CSOs from Benin and Norway 
   
 15.00 6 Benin 
Tue. 25 February 2020 
Mtg. no. 13 & 14 10:00 6 Benin (con’t) 
 15.00 6 Norway  
Wed. 26 February 2020 
Mtg. no. 15 & 16 10:00 6 Norway (con’t) 
 15.00 2-10 Closed meeting 
Thu. 27 February 2020 
Mtg. no. 17 & 18 10:00 2-10 Closed meeting 
 15.00 2-10 Meeting with States (public) 
   Palais des Nations, conference room XVII 
Fri. 28 February 2020 
Mtg. no. 19 & 20 10:00 2-10 Closed meeting 
 15.00 2-10 Closed meeting 
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Week 3 
 
Mon. 2 March 2020 
Mtg. no., 21 & 22 10.00 2-10  Closed meeting 
 15:00 2-10  Closed meeting 
 
Tue. 3 March 2020 
Mtg. no. 23 & 24 10:00 2-10 Closed meeting 
 15.00 2-10 Closed meeting 
 
Wed. 4 March 2020 
Mtg. no. 25 & 26 10:00 2-10 Closed meeting 
 15:00 2-10 Closed meeting 
 
Thu. 5 March 2020 
Mtg. no. 27 & 28 10:00 2-10 Closed meeting 
 15:00 2-10 Closed meeting 
 
Fri. 6 March 2020 
Mtg. no. 29 & 30 10:00 2-10 Closed meeting 
 15:00 2-10 Closed meeting & Public closing 

 

    


